XEGO0010 - Middlesbrough - James Cook Hospital

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

England
United Kingdom

55ft (17m)

GMT +0

54.55106, -1.21788
helipad

XEG0010

n/a

n/a

Communication

No airport communication available for XEG0010

Nearby beacons

code identifier

TD TEESSIDE INTL NDB

LEE LEEMING TACAN

NT NEWCASTLE NDB

NEW DME

LBA LEEDS BRADFORD NDB
SBL SHERBURN-IN-ELMET NDB
POL POLE HILL VOR/DME

KIM HUMBERSIDE NDB
Disclaimer

dist

18.8
33.3
33.6
43.9
45.7
57.6
66.1

bearing
274.6°
231.4°
319.6°
315.4°
212.3°
179.2°
227.6°
138.5°

frequency
347

112.60

352

114.25

402

323

112.10

365

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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